MUNYAKA in respect of the land and building or buildings 

situate at JUKSKEI VIEW EXTENSION 144 TOWNSHIP, 

Local Authority: CITY OF JOHANNESBURG 

METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY of which section the floor 

area, according to the said sectional plan, is 113 (one 

hundred and thirteen) square metres in extent, and an 

undivided share in the common property in the scheme 

apportioned to the said section in accordance with the 

participation quota as endorsed on the said sectional plan,  

HELD: By Certificate of Registered Sectional Title ST591/2021